Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381    |    rabdesign.ca 104 | 2022
BL1S-LED50A20
Barn/Area Light LED
SPECIFICATIONS BL1S-LED50A20
DESCRIPTION:
IDEAL APPLICATIONS
PP

Barn/Area Light LED
DIM PCGRY5KBLED50A20BL1S
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED50A20
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Colour Temp. Finish
5K - 5000K GRY - Gray
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V Dimming
Controls
PC - Photocell
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
087090 BL1S-LED50A20-B-5K-GRY-DIM-PC
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
087092 - BL1S/2S ARM
080115 - SC-10 SHORTING CAP ALR
10975
3
2
1.5.25
0’ 15’ 30’ 45’15’30’45’
0’
15’
30’
15’
30’
45’
45’
BL1S-LED50A20-B-5K-GRY-DIM-PC
MOUNTED AT 15 FEET
Total Lumens = 6421 Mounting Height = 15 Ft Maximum Calculated Value = 10.9 Fc